
Chairperson Alan Fairs wvacseniors@gmail.com 

Vice-Chairperson Chris Hulme chris_hulme@hotmail.com 

Secretary Mike Illingsworth mikeillingsworth@me.com 

Treasurer Jason Chong jason.chong@easternhealthcare.co.uk 

Membership Secretary 

(seniors) 
Vicki Fairs / Frances Fairs 

vjfairs@hotmail.com 

ff7_fairs@hotmail.com 

Membership Secretary 

(juniors) 
James Gooch jamesgooch74@gmail.com 

Welfare Officer Female 

(seniors) 
Donna Milner donnamariehumphrey@hotmail.com; 

Welfare Officer Female 

(juniors) 
Cavell Beckham cbeckham74@gmail.com 

Welfare Officer Male James Gooch jamesgooch74@gmail.com 

Senior Co-ordinators 
David Mower / Daren 

Coulter 

the_mowers@tiscali.co.uk 

daren.coulter@sky.com 

Junior Co-ordinator  Kaly Gooch kalygooch@googlemail.com 

Track and Field Co-

ordinator 
Ian Burgess ianwvac@btinternet.com 

Cross-Country Co-ordinator Paula Hazell p.hazell392@btinternet.com 

Road Race Co-ordinator Tim Earl timothyjearl@googlemail.com 

Parent Rep  Andy & Natasha Gouldby 
andy.gouldby@hotmail.co.uk 

natashapullum@hotmail.com 

Fundraising/Social Rep Amanda Scarff / Lisa Cone 
ajs28@hotmail.co.uk 

lisaflowercone@gmail.com 

Publicity Reps 
Bill Kingaby / Frances 

Fairs 

billkingaby@yahoo.co.uk 

ff7_fairs@hotmail.com 

Youth Rep Leon Field leonthecat@live.co.uk 

Beccles Rep Dave Catchpole dave@teamdb.plus.com 
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